
Stock : BSE

(https://www.bseindia.com/stock-

share-

price/bharat-

heavy-electricals-

ltd/bhel/500103/)

| NSE

(https://www1.nseindia.com/companytracker/cmtracker.jsp?

symbol=BHEL)
(/)

Home (/)  Notice Board (/notice-board)  Tenders

NIT Number Tender Description Unit Tender Opening Date

58014  Tender NIT Number : NIT_58014  

Tender Noti�cation Number : 12302331-BACKSHEET 
Tender Description : Supply of Back Sheet 1.5kV 985mm AT BHEL SBD
Bangalore as per attached BHEL Speci�cation and associated tender
documents. (https://www.bhel.com/supply-back-sheet-15kv-985mm-
bhel-sbd-bangalore) 
Date of Noti�cation : 27-03-2021 04:12:51 PM

BHEL, SBD 05-04-2021 02:30:00 PM

58013  Tender NIT Number : NIT_58013  

Tender Noti�cation Number : GEM/2021/B/1147319 
Tender Description : CHIR/PINE WOOD PLANK SIZE 50X75X3000 MM &
25X150X3000 MM 
 
Tender is being invited thru GeM portal. Kindly visit GeM portal for tender
ref GEM/2021/B/1147319 submission. (https://www.bhel.com/chirpine-
wood-plank-size-50x75x3000-mm-25x150x3000-mm) 
Date of Noti�cation : 27-03-2021 04:30:00 PM

BHEL, Rudrapur 17-04-2021 03:30:00 PM

58012  Tender NIT Number : NIT_58012  

Tender Noti�cation Number : HERP: HR: Car Hiring on Day to day basis 
Tender Description : Supply of Maruti Suzuki Swift Dzire, Honda City,
Corolla Altis, Innova etc. on day to day requirement basis.
(https://www.bhel.com/herp-hr-car-hiring-day-day-basis) 
Date of Noti�cation : 27-03-2021 05:00:00 PM

BHEL, Varanasi 17-04-2021 02:00:00 PM

58011  Tender NIT Number : NIT_58011  

Tender Noti�cation Number : BHEL/FSIP/MM-WCC/20-21/W-31 
Tender Description : Service contract for Copper Slag Blasting and
Painting of Fabricated Jobs at Fabrication Block, FSIP Jagdishpur.
(https://www.bhel.com/service-contract-copper-slag-blasting-and-
painting-fabricated-jobs-fabrication-block-fsip) 
Date of Noti�cation : 27-03-2021 03:33:35 PM

BHEL, Jagdishpur 07-04-2021 03:00:00 PM

58010  Tender NIT Number : NIT_58010  

Tender Noti�cation Number : TE 520 
Tender Description : Annual Maintenance Contract of Air Conditioners,
Water Coolers, Refrigerators and Deep Freezers in BHEL-FSIP Plant and
Guest House (Township and Lucknow) (https://www.bhel.com/annual-
maintenance-contract-air-conditioners-water-coolers-refrigerators-and-
deep-freezers-bhel) 
Date of Noti�cation : 27-03-2021 03:00:26 PM

BHEL, Jagdishpur 07-04-2021 03:01:26 PM

Tenders

tive supplier may approach for registration and if registered will be considered for subsequent quarterly tenders.

red on this platform.

 Screen Reader Access (https://www.bhel.com/screen-reader-access)  Skip To Main Content

A+ A A-A
(/styleswitcher/switch/friday/custom/default?
destination=/tenders)

A
(/styleswitcher/switch/friday/custom/grey-
theme?
destination=/tenders)

A
(/styleswitcher/switch/friday/custom/black?
destination=/tenders)

Hindi (/hi/tenders)

(https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCNf9qk_Q8bYmdKz4LzBlnvQ?view_as=subscriber)
 (https://www.linkedin.com/company/bhel)

Search here...



https://www.bseindia.com/stock-share-price/bharat-heavy-electricals-ltd/bhel/500103/
https://www1.nseindia.com/companytracker/cmtracker.jsp?symbol=BHEL
https://www.bhel.com/
https://www.bhel.com/
https://www.bhel.com/notice-board
https://www.bhel.com/supply-back-sheet-15kv-985mm-bhel-sbd-bangalore
https://www.bhel.com/chirpine-wood-plank-size-50x75x3000-mm-25x150x3000-mm
https://www.bhel.com/herp-hr-car-hiring-day-day-basis
https://www.bhel.com/service-contract-copper-slag-blasting-and-painting-fabricated-jobs-fabrication-block-fsip
https://www.bhel.com/annual-maintenance-contract-air-conditioners-water-coolers-refrigerators-and-deep-freezers-bhel
https://www.bhel.com/screen-reader-access
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
https://www.bhel.com/styleswitcher/switch/friday/custom/default?destination=/tenders
https://www.bhel.com/styleswitcher/switch/friday/custom/grey-theme?destination=/tenders
https://www.bhel.com/styleswitcher/switch/friday/custom/black?destination=/tenders
https://www.bhel.com/hi/tenders
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCNf9qk_Q8bYmdKz4LzBlnvQ?view_as=subscriber
https://www.linkedin.com/company/bhel
javascript:
3822257
Highlight

3822257
Highlight

3822257
Highlight

3822257
Highlight


